

THE WESTON A. PRICE FOUNDATION®

for Wise Traditions in Food, Farming and the Healing Arts

DONATION FORM

The Weston A. Price Foundation is supported by membership dues and donations. The Foundation does not receive any moneys from the food industry or government agencies. For details on our yearly budgets, see our Funding page. Your donations will help support the following activities:

- Publication of Wise Traditions, our popular quarterly journal.
- Maintenance of our popular informative and interactive website.
- Continued compilation of research on raw milk safety and health benefits (see our PowerPoint presentation on raw milk at www.realmilk.com, as well as our Response to the FDA).
- Continued diligence on the dangers of soy infant formula and soy foods in general (including a petition to the FDA to rescind the heart health claim for foods containing soy protein).
- Support of our local chapter system. We provide educational materials without charge to our local chapters as well as funding for participation in local conferences and fairs.
- Office support for the growing volume of calls and inquiries as health-seekers throughout the world discover the important information that we provide.

TAX INFORMATION: The Weston A. Price Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charity. Donations to the foundation are tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

Yes! I wish to support the activities of the Weston A. Price Foundation and am submitting my one-time contribution! (Please note:

This form is for dona	ations only and is not a	a membership applica	tion or membership i	renewal form.)	
\$10,000		\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	
\$ \$	500	\$ 250	\$ 100	\$1,000 \$ 50 Other \$	
\$	30	\$ 25	\$ 10	Other \$	
Ves! I wish to make	a recurring automation	donation of \$	charged on my c	redit card monthly or	quarterly.
Payment method:	Check or money	order (Please do not s	send cash)M	astercardVisa	
Card Number:Expiration Date:					
Name (Mr)(Mrs)(Mr&	&Mrs)(Ms)(Miss)(Dr):_				
Signature:					
Address:					
				Zip:	
Phone:		Email:			

Please fax or mail to
The Weston A. Price Foundation
PMB #106-380 4200 Wisconsin Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20016
FAX: 202-363-4396

Your right to privacy is important. The Weston A. Price Foundation believes that the personal information you choose to furnish should only be used to help us provide you with the highest quality products, information, services, and support. With the exception (for members) of supplying your name and address to your local chapter leader so that he or she may contact you by mail, we will not share this information with any other party.